
Name SF GW CD OD WS MD 2BALL OS Senior WD
Alexander senior YES
Bartoška Zdeněk NO NO Krhut Krhut NO NO NO NO NO NO
Beránek Lukáš NO NO NO Mudrik NO NO NO NO NO NO
Birringer Markus NO YES Lehr Lehr NO NO NO NO NO NO
Brabenec Aleš NO NO NO Douša NO NO NO NO NO NO
Bukauskas Dovydas YES NO Halgoš Halgoš NO Luláková NO YES NO NO
Burianec Jan NO NO NO Pospěch NO NO NO NO NO NO
Burmetler Daniel YES YES S. Burmetler S. Burmetler NO Martinenkaite S. Burmetler YES NO NO
Burmetler Stefan YES YES D. Burmetler D. Burmetler NO Meisterhans D. Burmetler YES NO NO
Cesnavicius Simas NO YES Kriauciunas Kriauciunas NO NO NO NO NO NO
Douša Martin NO NO Pospěch Brabenec NO Hristova Pospěch YES NO NO
Fábera Samuel NO NO Horčiak Horčiak NO NO NO YES NO NO
Foldin Jan NO YES Hruška Hruška NO NO NO NO NO NO
Frančíkova Ivana NO NO NO NO YES Jordan NO NO NO Koubová
Fritsch Ben YES NO Kroll Kroll NO NO Kroll YES NO NO
Fürstenzeller Adam NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO
Gansch Ludwig NO NO Wagner Wagner NO NO NO NO NO NO
Glatz Sandra YES YES Langthaler Kamleitner YES Rosicky NO YES NO Kamleitner
Goldnagl Felix NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO junior NO
Goldnagl Jonas NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO junior NO
Görlich Daniel senior YES
Grospičová Barbora NO NO NO NO NO Mudrik NO NO NO NO
Halgoš Samo NO NO Bukauskas Bukauskas NO NO NO YES NO NO
Haslwanter Hugo junior NO
Heinz Kießling NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO
Holzer Anna NO NO NO NO YES Ra. Holzer NO NO NO D. Langthaler 
Holzer Raphael NO NO NO Ro. Holzer NO A. Holzer NO YES NO NO
Holzer Ronald NO NO NO Ra. Holzer NO D. Langthaler NO YES NO NO
Horčiak Jozef NO NO Fábera Fábera NO NO NO YES NO NO
Horečný Jakub NO NO NO Kopic NO NO NO YES NO NO
Hrabě Ondřej NO NO NO Škultéty NO NO NO NO NO NOHrabě Ondřej NO NO NO Škultéty NO NO NO NO NO NO
Hristova Liliya NO NO NO NO YES Douša NO YES NO NO
Hruška Lukáš NO NO Foldin Foldin NO NO NO NO NO NO
Hundstorfer Kevin NO NO Rosicky Vároš NO Januševičiūtė NO YES NO NO
Ikervari Andrea NO NO R. Ikervari R. Ikervari YES R. Ikervari R. Ikervari YES NO Praetorius 
Ikervari Robert NO NO A. Ikervari A. Ikervari NE / NO A. Ikervari A. Ikervari YES NO NO
Jakub Kaifer YES YES NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO
Januševičiūtė Miglė YES YES Šivickis Šivickis YES Hundstorfer NO YES NO Paňková
Jeras Matevž NO NO Sorč Sorč NO NO NO YES NO NO
Jodas Daniel NO NO NO Kozák NO NO NO NO NO NO
Jordan Marek NO NO NO Pištík NO Frančíková Pištík NO NO NO
Jozsova Karolína NO NO Lulakova NO YES Šarmir NO YES NO NO
Kalous Oldřich NO NO NO Krupa NO NO NO NO NO NO
Kamleitner Bianca NO NO NO Glatz YES Moser NO NO NO Glatz
Kladivo Michal NO NO Tóth Tóth NO Stará NO YES NO NO
Kogelnik Leon NO NO Zorman Zorman NO K. Zwierko NO YES NO NO
Kopic David NO NO NO Horečný NO NO NO YES NO NO
Kopřiva Roman YES YES Nikodem Nikodem NO NO Nikodem YES NO NO
Koubová Dominika NO NO NO Luláková YES Krhut NO YES NO Frančíková
Koudelka Ondřej NO YES NO Valenta NO NO Valenta YES NO NO
Kozák Jaryna NO NO NO Jodas NO NO NO NO NO NO
Králová Veronika NO NO NO Šrankota YES Soliman NO YES NO Pecinovská
Krhut Dominik NO NO Bartoška Bartoška NO Koubová NO NO NO NO
Krchnňák Zdeněk YES YES Vlček Vlček NO NO Vlček YES NO NO
Kriauciunas Manvydas NO NO Cesnavicius Cesnavicius NO NO NO NO NO NO
Kroll Thomas NO NO Fritsch Fritsch NO NO Fritsch YES NO NO
Křepelová Silvie NO NO NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO
Kuchta Jozef NO NO NO Pernica NO NO Pernica YES NO NO
Kůs Antonín YES YES NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO
Langthaler Daniela NO NO NO L. Langthaler YES Ro. Holzer NO NO NO A. Holzer
Langthaler Daniela YES YES Glatz Langthaler L. NO Holzer R. NO NO NO Holzer A.
Langthaler Louis NO NO NO D. Langthaler NO NO NO NO NO NO
Lanhthaler Louis YES YES NO Langthaler D. NO NO NO NO NO NO
Lauko Filip NO NO Žigo Žigo NO NO NO YES NO NO
Lavička Vojtěch NO NO Tůma Tůma NO NO NO YES NO NO
Lehr Mark NO NO Birringer Birringer NO NO NO NO NO NO
Lipiński Michał NO NO Zawiłowicz Winkowski NO S. Zwierko M. Zwierko YES NO NO
Luláková Vanesa NO NO NO Koubová YES Bukauskas NO YES NO Martinenkaite
Mähn Janik senior YES



Marie Stará NO NO NO NO NO Kladivo NO NO NO NO
Martin Krupa YES NO NO Kalous NO NO NO NO NO NO
Martin Schirmer NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO
Martinenkaitė Augustė NO NO NO NO YES D. Burmetler NO YES NO Luláková
Matějka Jan NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO
Meisterhans Judith NO NO NO NO NO S. Burmetler NO NO NO NO
Moser Daniel NO NO NO Schwarzinger NO Kamleitner NO YES NO NO
Mudrik Miroslav YES NO NO Beránek NO Barbora Grospičová NO YES NO NO
Mukhamedzhanova Ilnura NO YES NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO
Mulsow Max NO NO NO Steffen NO NO Steffen YES NO NO
Nikodem Filip YES YES Kopřiva Kopřiva NO NO Kopřiva YES NO NO
Paňková Jana NO NO NO Šarmír YES Vároš NO YES NO Januševičiūtė
Pecinovská Barbora NO NO NO Smutný NO Bui Bui NO NO Králová
Pernica Adam NO NO NO Kuchta NO NO Kuchta NO NO NO
Peruci Dejan NO NO Šoštarič Šoštarič NO NO NO YES NO NO
Pištík Jonáš NO NO NO Jordán NO Králová Jordán YES NO NO
Plaspohl Uwe senior YES
Pospěch Petr NO NO Douša Burianec NO NO Douša YES NO NO
Praetorius Elisabeth NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO A. Ikervari
Reljič Milan NO NO NO Soliman NO NO Soliman NO NO NO
Rosicky Markus YES YES Hundstorfer Sokolov NO Glatz NO YES NO NO
Routner Jakub NO YES NO Sajdl NO NO Sajdl NO NO NO
Sajdl Václav NO NO NO Routner NO NO Routner NO NO NO
Sokol René NO YES Zavřel Zavřel NO NO NO YES NO NO
Sokolov Valeriy YES NO Solinova Rosicky NO Praetorius Bukauskas YES NO NO
Soliman Alan NO NO NO Reljič NO Králova Veronika Reljič NO NO NO
Sorč Tilen NO NO Matevž Matevž NO NO NO YES NO NO
Steffen Maximilian NO NO NO Mulsow NO NO Mulsow YES NO NO
Suchy Pavel NO NO NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO
Sybilla Zwierko NO NO K. Zwierko K. Zwierko YES Lipiński NO YES NO K. Zwierko 
Šarmír Filip NO NO NO Paňková NO Jozsova NO YES NO NO
Šivickis Baltrus YES NO Januševičiūtė Januševičiūtė NO NO NO YES NO NO
Škultéty Martin NO NO NO Hrabě NO Ždiňáková NO NO NO NO
Šivickis Baltrus YES NO Januševičiūtė Januševičiūtė NO NO NO YES NO NO
Škultéty Martin NO NO NO Hrabě NO Ždiňáková NO NO NO NO
Šolínová Lucie NO YES Sokolov Koptiš YES Vlček NO YES NO Marešová
Šoštarič Rok NO NO Peruci Peruci NO NO NO YES NO NO
Šrankota Jiří NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
Thomas Schwarzinger NO NO NO Moser NO NO NO NO NO NO
Tóth Aleš NO NO Kladivo Kladivo NO NO NO NO NO NO
Tůma Ladislav YES YES Lavicka Lavicka NO NO Lavicka YES NO NO
Valenta Pavel NO YES NO Koudelka NO NO Koudelka YES NO NO
van Stokkum Linda NO NO NO NO NO R. van Stokkum NO NO NO NO
van Stokkum Rayan NO NO Pretorius Pretorius NO L. van Stokkum NO YES NO NO
Vároš Šimon NO NO NO Hundstorfer NO Paňková NO YES NO NO
Vávra Radek NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO
Vlček Jiří YES YES Krchňák Krchňák NO Šolínová Krchnňák YES NO NO
Wagner Thomas NO NO Gansch Gansch NO NO NO NO NO NO
Winkowski Pawel YES YES M. Zwierko Lipiński NO NO NO YES NO NO
Zavřel Jakub YES YES Sokol Sokol NO NO NO YES NO NO
Zawiłowicz Grzegorz  NO NO Lipiński M. Zwierko NO NO NO YES NO NO
Zorman Simon NO NO Kogelnik Kogelnik NO NO NO YES NO NO
Zwierko Karina NO NO S. Zwierko S. Zwierko YES M. Zwierko NO NO NO S. Zwierko 
Zwierko Marek NO NO Winkowski Zawiłowicz NO K. Zwierko Lipiński YES NO NO
Žigo Gabriel NO NO Lauko Lauko NO NO NO YES NO NO


